
FEBRUARY 2026 BAN LIST   
 

Acosta, Eva Marie w/f 8-20-86 
Anderson, Keeion b/m 6-18-95 
Anderson, Quintel aka “Q” b/m 02-23-75 
Angram, Christopher b/m 11-26-88 
Angram, Darrin b/m 11-5-85 
Artison, Antonia b/f 1-30-98                                           
Artison, Anthony b/m 4-17-66 
Avery, Terrell Jamal b/m 10-24-95 
Banks, Robert “Tennessee”b/m 4-9-60 
Baptist, Aaron Thomas b/m 6-7-88 
Barfield Jr, Edgar w/m 9-6-88 
Barnes, Crystal w/f 9-7-75 
Bass, James Adam w/m 3-30-96 
Bell-Tolson, Leslie w/f 8/30/83 
Bess, Brent w/m 12-16-58 
Bolick, James w/m 9-17-92 
Bondzeit, Isabella w/f 8-16-98 
Boston, Ben M b/m 8-7-54 
Bradley, Christopher Tre b/m 3-24-97 
Branks, Terry Lee w/m 11-20-79 
Brown, Allen b/m 1-18-39 
Brown, Courtney w/f 10-27-98 
Brown, Dana w/m 4-21-91 
Brown III, Willie b/m 4-21-90 
Brown, Zavier J b/m 6-24-01 
Burnett, Casey Q w/m 1-25-79 
Cagle, Rocky Matthew w/m 1-28-93 
Caldwell, Karleef b/m 5-17-77 
Cardenas, Israel h/m 2-21-83 
Carr, Jessica w/f 1-20-81 
Castillo, Jorge h/m 8-24-88 
Carter, Dekabren D b/m 5-26-89 
Caulder, Jennifer Michelle w/f 2-22-77 
Clark, Muthukutty  b/m  5-9-74                            
Coble, Jarod Dunning w/m 12-28-84 
Collington, Jeffrey (lil Jeffrey) b/m 2-19-
88 
Conejo, Angel w/m 4-22-96 
Conner Jr, Alan w/m 9-7-88 
Cooper, Morgan Leigh w/f 12-15-83 
Corn, Gideon J w/m 7-21-86 
Cox, Kimberly w/f 7-28-93 
Craw, Glenn E w/m 10-1-87 
Crosby, Lawrence b/m 6-3-73  
Curry, Amber w/f 6-28-85 
Davidson, Dakota Michael w/m 9-8-02 
Davidson, James b/m 5-22-55 
Davidson Jr, James Kenneth b/m 10-10-
77 
Delaney, Brian w/m 7-7-82   
Derios, Abdul Raheem b/m 3-7-99  
Dotson, Johnny w/m 4-20-68 
Drayton, Christopher b/m 8-25-69 
Duckett, James Dean w/m   11-3-87 
Echevarria, David L w/m 5-1-97 
Edgerton-Moore, Damion b/m 5/29/02 
Edwards,Christian w/m 10-16-99 
Elliott, Cameron w/m 8-17-89  
Elliott, Grady b/m 4-4-93 
Farmer, Tyler Jordan w/m 9-1-96 
Featherstone, Reginald D. b/m 2-26-83 
Featherstone, Travis b/m 9/28/63 
Felton, Richmond b/m 7-26-92 
Flores Jr., Ramon Ortiz w/m 9-1-88  

Foster, Freddie b/m 8-10-86 
Gann, Brandon w/m 10-8-89 
Garcia, Santiago Lee w/m  
Garren, Amelia Louise b/f 2-1-93 
Garren, Loyd Maxie w/m 9-9-61  
Gayle, Kahlil K b/m 7-26-97 
Gibbs, Evan Mansfield w/m 8-19-96  
Gilchrist, Michael b/m 11-20-85 
Ginyard, Zaine b/m 8-7-00 
Givens, Matthew b/m 3-20-95 
Gordon, Jessica w/f 7-4-91 
Graham, Crystal b/f 3-26-79 
Graham, Peyton b/m 4-1-99 
Graham, Tyrale b/m 7-19-98 
Green, William b/m (Tippy Foster) b/m 6-
1-79 
Greenlaw, Van Leer b/m 8-26-83 
Griffin, Chevus b/m 3-14-77 
Griffin-Shroyer, Jaya b/f 9-7-01 
Hagler, Thomas Emerson w/m 5-22-91 
Hall Jr, Wesley w/m 9-7-70 
Harris, Christopher b/m 6/18/89 
Harris, James Porter w/m 3/23/92 
Harris, Kareem Abdul b/m 5-30-73 
Harrison Brionna b/f 2-27-03 
Harrison, Wm Antwoin b/m 6-28-81 
Harwell, Brock K w/m 8-30-75 
Hendi, Mostafa Kamel o/m 2-18-86 
Hensley, Zackery w/m 11-2-97 
Hicks, Cynthia w/f   6-2-85 
Hill, Quativous b/m 3-30-90 
Hofsinger, Joshua Lovis w/m 12-30-99 
Holbert, Christopher w/m 9-22-85 
Hoglen, Jeremi 12-3-80 
Holloway, Tommie b/m 5-31-76 
Horne, Markitta b/f 10-20-83 
Houston, James w/m 7-18-89 
Howell, Eric Deshawn b/m 3-9-88 
Howell, Joshua Brandon w/m 10-5-88 
Huskins, Kyle  w/m 8-24-87 
Israel, Matthew w/m 4-12-87 
Jackson, Amber w/f   8-23-94 
Johnson, Angelo Emayi b/m 12-14-98 
Johnson, Jeremiah b/m   10-3-82 
Johnston, April w/f 4-5-88 
Jones, Gregory w/m 10-25-63 
Jones, Joyce w/f 12-13-1998 
Jones, Logan b/m 9-1-95 
Jones, Michael L b/m 10-10-85 
Justus, Trinity Jerome w/m 9-29-82 
Keeter, Belinda Ruth w/f 1-18-79 
Keller, William w/m 10-14-87 
Kelly, Mykeem Rashad b/m 3-2-01 
Killman,Rama w/f  9/21/93 
Laguna, Luis w/m 5-27-75 
Lammons, Lamar Antione b/m 3-2-79 
Lance, Timothy Douglas w/m 12-15-87 
Ledford, Brandon w/m 11-15-81 
Leyva, Oscar Luis w/m 8-10-84 
Loftis, Blake w/m 4-24-00 
Logan, Alicia b/f 3-8-92 
Logan, Lucretia b/f   4-5-90 
Logan, Marquis “Ducky” b/m   7-13-91 
Logan, Shyqwan LaDarris’Peter” b/m 10-
7-91 
Lowman, Dion Lamont b/m 8-25-76 

Luna, Rebecca w/f  2-25-82 
Mchaffey, Samuel b/m 12-15-91 
Mancillas, Jesus h/m 12-22-81 
Mathis, Kenneth R b/m 6-4-67 
Mayfield, Michael w/m 8/5/84 
McClure, Treyveon Marquis b/m 9-10-98 
McDuffie, Cedrick Antonio “Ced” 
“Savage” 
 b/m 10-1-93 
McMinn, Stefan b/m 5-27-93 
Melgar, Alexa w/f 1-21-98 
Mendez, Guillermo Alvarado h/m 6-25-75 
Mike, Jorin w/m 10-21-94 
Miller, Brandon w/m 5-10-00 
Miller, Herman R w/m 3-23-53 
Mills, Freddie Jamaine b/m 5-1-80  
Mims, James Rashad b/m 3-25-79 
Mitchell, Autumn w/f 1-14-87 
Mobley, Damon b/m 9-29-77 
Modesto Cielos, Erik h/m 4-22-76 
Monteith, Cornell b/m 6-24-75 
Moran, Kayla w/f 10-5-99 
Moreno, Raul R w/m 1-31-91 
Mosley, Heather w/f 4-14-90 
Mosley, Joshua Stephen w/m 3-22-93 
Munguia, Bryan Ernesto h/m 9-17-99 
Nesslein, Kevin W w/m 12-14-81 
Newborn, Kendero Davon b/m   8-23-86 
Ortiz-Perez, Eduardo h/m 5-14-89 
Osman, Bryce w/m 5-26-99 
Owen, Daniel w/m 9-2-182 
Owens, Carrol w/m 12-12-76 
Palacios, Tina w/f 7-22-73 
Palomar, Justin w/m 3-28-90 
Parks, Demetrues b/m   12-26-66 
Parks, Lavanda w/f 12-13-69 
Parks, Lionel b/m 7-9-82 
Parr, Catherine w/f 12-26-71 
Parris, David Lee w/m 10-13-72  
Parris, Lee Edward “Eddie” w/m 12-24-57 
Parris, Randall N. w/m 5-22-92 
Patterson, Hannah w/f 6-27-03 
Patterson, Ronald Jr w/m 11-8-77 
Payton, Isaiah L b/m 10-26-2000 
Penland, Brooke w/f 9-13-88 
Perez-Villalon, Anthony Olivier w/m 6-13-
04 
Philipsheck, Elijah,b/m  3-5-88  
Ponder, Kent W w/m 7-30-72 
Ponder, William Kenlee w/m 6-21-88 
Potter, Jwantana b/f 6-5-76 
Purcell, Brian w/m 4-20-90 
Raab, Joseph w/m 10-4-02 
Ray, Jenna w/f 12-4-98 
Reed, Joshua w/m 9/11/87 
Register, Landon w/m 4-12-04 
Rice, Zachary b/m 10-31-89 
Riley, Javier w/m 12-29-91 
Robertson, Rico Allen b/m 2-20-93 
Robinson, Ebony b/f 5-29-95 
Robinson, Charles b/m 3-13-78  
Robinson, Kempton Lavonne b/m  1-6-76 
Rodriguez, Kevin b/m 11-14-79 
Roundtree, Kandrick b/m 7-9-86 
Rudisill, Donald Geogory b/m 9-5-66 
Russell, Melony w/f 3-5-76 



Russell, Tasha Ann w/f   4-26-78  
Russow, Samantha w/f 12-29-86 
Rutherford, Casey Leron b/m 7-18-84 
Sanchez, Adam w/m 8-28-84 
Sanchez, Marvin Omar h/m 5-31-99 
Sanderson, Erica w/f 11-5-92 
Sarratt, Barry b/m   7-23-68 
Saucedo, Andreas w/m 1-29-84 
Schollgen, Jared w/m   4-30-85 
Scurlock, James D w/m 8-25-66 
Sharpe, Stacey w/f 7-21-84 
Shelton, Caleb w/m 5-20-00 
Shelton, Cody w/m 8-22-86 
Sherrill, Tiffany M w/f 11-24-91 
Shipman, Amie w/f   9-13-82 
Shipman, Thomas”Tommy” w/m 3-28-84 
Sides, Justin w/m 6-12-89 
Sides, Shawn w/m 10-10-92 
Simpson, Geremee Lenard b/m 8-9-91 
Sinclair,  Karina w/f 9-11-97 
Slowik, Joshua Raymond w/m 10-19-80 
Sluder, Debra Nicole w/f 08-06-1992 
Smiley, Fletcher b/m 3-7-1971 
Smith, Alfred b/m 6-25-87 
Smith, Keeion b/m    1-22-86 
Smith, Rodney”Tank” b/m 5-29-85 
Snyder, Sean Bryan w/m 1-21-87 
Stepherson, Joseph w/m 8-28-69 
Stepp, Danny w/m 1-13-89 
Stepp, Donna w/f 8-25-60 
Sullivan Jr., Lucious Bernard b/m   5-31-
83  
Taylor, David M w/m 1-8-80  added 
1/3/19 
Tesnear, James w/m   10-30-74 
Thomas, Dandre b/m 5-1-96 
Thomas-Yount, Dustin (Chayet) b/m 10-
25-91 
Tobe, Trevon Tyrese b/m 3-4-02 
Tolar, Jack Anthony w/m 9-16-86 
Tornabene, Brandon Matthew w/m 4-13-
89 
Torres, Johnathan h/m 4-19-81  
Valentine, Christopher w/m 11-12-80 
Varnes, Nathan w/m 12-4-92 
Velazquez, Julio w/m 5-18-57 
Vogel, Richard Allen w/m  7-28-72  
Waters, Aleah b/f 2-24-95 
Waters, Daja b/f 12-29-96 
Waters, DaQaun Denzel Latese b/m 10-
23-91 
Waters, Sherika b/f 10-3-91 
Watts, Whitney b/f   2-9-94 
Weeks, Adam w/m 8-1-97 
Weeks, David w/m   1-22-08 
Whitmire, Desmond b/m 6-9-93 
Williams, Anthony(Tony) b/m   6-28-62 
Williams, Antwain b/m 6-13-89 
Williams, Clarence b/m   11-22-61 
Williams, Demetrius b/m   8-9-73 
Williams, Kristie Camp w/ f   5-29-80 
Williams Jr, Marvin Eugene b/m 8-19-83 
Williams, Sholanda b/f 2-1-72 
Wilson, Jennifer w/f 11-11-83 
Winn, Monterius Demario b/m 4-26-92 
Wright, Aaron b/m 6-20-82 

Wright, Deshawn Andrace b/m 2-7-79 
Wright, Raymond b/m 6-28-01 
Wright, Vanessa Z w/f 12-23-81 
Wyche, Shavanda b/f 4-30-92 
Yorro, Milton  h/m  4-30-65 
Young, Christopher b/m 6-30-69 
Young, Zachary w/m 6-7-94 
Zuniga, Daren Emir w/m 12-31-89 


